
St. Dunstan Parish 
Family Mass 

 

 

 
 

 

 

We invite and encourage all families to join us in the celebration of the liturgy at 
our Family Masses.  The following is a listing of the scheduled Family Masses.  All 
Family Masses are at 5pm. 
 

Sunday, September 10. 2017 
Sunday, October 1, 2017 
Sunday, November 5, 2017 
Sunday, December 3, 2017 
Sunday, January 7, 2018 
Sunday, February 4, 2018 
Sunday, March 4, 2018 
Sunday, April 8, 2018 
Sunday, May 6, 2018 
Sunday, June 3, 2018 
 

 

If you or your child(ren) would like to volunteer to be a more active participant at 
the Family Mass (for example:  reader, greeter, collector), please contact the 
Religious Education Office at 650-697-7451 or sdreleducation@att.net. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Office of Religious Education 
St. Dunstan Parish 


